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 1 2102033003 SALMAN ALFARISI  80 83  85 82 A 82.95

 2 2102033004 MUHAMMAD ALIF RAHARDANI  88 85  82 80 A 84.05

 3 2102033007 QUINTA DWI LARASATI  83 88  80 80 A 82.75

 4 2102033008 WANDA ADELIA SUSANTI  88 93  90 95 A 90.75

 5 2102033009 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN ADZDZIKRULLOH  88 85  82 87 A 84.75

 6 2102033010 VIERDA NUR RAHMAWATI  85 90  80 90 A 84.75

 7 2102033011 ANNE KANIA RAMADHINA  88 88  85 88 A 86.80

 8 2102033012 RAHMA ALIA  88 82  85 90 A 85.50

 9 2102033014 HANA CIKITA  85 88  88 90 A 87.45

 10 2102033015 NOVAL SYAHRU RAMADHAN  80 88  85 80 A 84.00

 11 2102033016 WIMROATUL MAQLA  80 83  85 80 A 82.75

 12 2102033017 APRILIA REGITA CAHYANI  80 86  82 80 A 82.30

 13 2102033018 AYU INAYAH  85 88  83 85 A 84.95

 14 2102033019 FEBRI AYU SARASWATI  80 80  85 80 A 82.00

 15 2102033020 RICKY RAMADHAN  82 80  83 80 A 81.70

 16 2102033021 PRAKHA ADITYA  88 83  85 90 A 85.75

 17 2102033022 TOTTY DWI SYAMBA  82 85  85 82 A 83.95

 18 2102033023 MUHAMMAD RANGGA HAIKAL  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 19 2102033024 NUR EVI SURROYYA  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 20 2102033025 SUHAFIA AISYAH  80 85  85 87 A 83.95
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Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2102033003 SALMAN ALFARISI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2102033004 MUHAMMAD ALIF RAHARDANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2102033007 QUINTA DWI LARASATI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2102033008 WANDA ADELIA SUSANTI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2102033009 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN ADZDZIKRULLOH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2102033010 VIERDA NUR RAHMAWATI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2102033011 ANNE KANIA RAMADHINA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2102033012 RAHMA ALIA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2102033014 HANA CIKITA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2102033015 NOVAL SYAHRU RAMADHAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2102033016 WIMROATUL MAQLA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2102033017 APRILIA REGITA CAHYANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2102033018 AYU INAYAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2102033019 FEBRI AYU SARASWATI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2102033020 RICKY RAMADHAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2102033021 PRAKHA ADITYA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2102033022 TOTTY DWI SYAMBA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2102033023 MUHAMMAD RANGGA HAIKAL 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2102033024 NUR EVI SURROYYA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2102033025 SUHAFIA AISYAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20.00Jumlah hadir :  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20


